Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED downlight PROLUMEN D200 white 230V 15W 1350im 120° IP20 TRIAC

840
Product code 17939

The ultra-slim LED panel is ideal for various indoor spaces, offering flexible size options to suit different
needs. High-quality components ensure even and efficient lighting, while the aluminum frame aids in heat
dissipation, extending the fixture's lifespan. The external driver supports dimming, allowing you to adjust
the brightness as needed. Its minimalist design makes it an excellent choice for installation in tight or

limited spaces.

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Dimmable

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Diameter

Installation opening diameter
Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1350lumens
90Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90
TRIAC

15W

120°

80

6

IP20
40000h
200.0mm
200.0mm
21.0mm
200.0mm
182mm
4609

1pc

20pcs
white
aluminum
indoor use
-20°C ~45°C°C
CE, RoHS

F

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.prolumen.ee

LS

;
¢
R \\

© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303 IFI%)USE

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee snlghtening



