



LED downlight PROLUMEN D200 white 230V 15W 1350lm 120° IP20 TRIAC 840

Product code 17939

The ultra-slim LED panel is ideal for various indoor spaces, offering flexible size options to suit different needs. High-quality components ensure even and efficient lighting, while the aluminum frame aids in heat dissipation, extending the fixture's lifespan. The external driver supports dimming, allowing you to adjust the brightness as needed. Its minimalist design makes it an excellent choice for installation in tight or limited spaces.



Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	1350lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	90lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	15W
Maximum output	15W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	40000h
Length	200.0mm
Width	200.0mm
Height	21.0mm
Diameter	200.0mm
Installation opening diameter	182mm
Package weight	460g
In package	1pc
In box	20pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20°C ~45°C°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS

Energy class







